Carlotta de Bevilacqua
Helgoland
helgoland
TM
1
PATENT OF INVENTION: OPTICS
Helgoland
Carlotta de Bevilacqua

Circuit
Breaker 16A
Driver type CodeClass Lmm         Wmm    Hmm Cable
length1
Supply
voltage
W Ceiling depth5
Trim   Trimless
1
2
30
31
Black
04
White
01
Silver
05
Copper
03
Cobalt
blue
02
Code
AX510. 01/04/02/03/05
AX560. 01/04/02/03/05
AX610. 01/04/02/03/05
AX660. 01/04/02/03/05
Frame
64 x h25 mm
94 x h25 mm
124 x h25 mm
164 x h25 mm
Type
Remote driver
Remote driver
Remote driver
Remote driver
Weight
0,09 kg
0,16 kg
0,25 kg
0,40 kg
Accessories
64 164124
25 25 2525
94
A: 30
B:  50
C: 70
D: 100
A: 30
B:  50
C: 70
D: 100
A: 30
B:  50
C: 70
D: 100
A: 30
B:  50
C: 70
D: 100
Undimmable
DALI2/0-10/PUSH3
DALI2/PUSH3
APP & PUSH
22W
25W
22W
38W
146,5    42,5   22
111        52      22

Circuit
Breaker 16A
Driver type CodeClass Lmm         Wmm    Hmm Cable
length1
Supply
voltage
W Ceiling depth4
Trim   Trimless
32
33
Code
AX616. 01/04/02/03/05
AX666. 01/04/02/03/05
Frame
124 x h53 mm
164 x h53 mm
Type
Built-in driver
Built-in driver
Weight
0,45 kg
0,62 kg
W
11W
19W
Supply voltage
220-240V
220-240V
Accessories Undimmable
164
124
5353
Code
AX615. 01/04/02/03/05
AX665. 01/04/02/03/05
Dimmable DALI
H E L G O L A N D
Black
04
White
01
Silver
05
Copper
03
Cobalt
blue
02
IP20Light engine must be ordered separately.
SMD BUILT-IN DRIVER
32
33

Circuit
Breaker 16A
Driver type CodeClass Lmm         Wmm    Hmm Cable
length1
Supply
voltage
W Ceiling depth5
Trim   Trimless
N
L
Min. ceiling depth5
60
61
Code
AX580. 01/04/02/03/05
AX630. 01/04/02/03/05
Frame
94 x h55 mm
124 x h55 mm
Type
Remote driver
Remote driver
Weight
0,16 kg
0,25 kg
Accessories
Ø124
5555
Ø94
Black
04
White
01
Silver
05
Copper
03
Cobalt
blue
02
A: 30
B:  50
C: 70
D: 100
A: 30
B:  50
C: 70
D: 100
15 m
17V
17V
17V
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
350 mA
350 mA
500 mA
220-240V
90
80
110
100
90
120
90
120
146,5    42,5   22
111        52      22
146,5     44    30
Undimmable
DALI2/0-10/PUSH2
APP & PUSH